
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution approving an amendment to the contract between the County of Nevada and Banner
Communications pertaining to Sheriff’s Radio System Maintenance and Repair (Res. 16-272),
providing for a 3 percent increase of the base contract of $34,314, for an amount not to exceed
$35,343, extending the term of the contract by one year for the period of July 1, 2019 through June 30,
2020, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the amendment.

File #: SR 19-0603, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 12/21/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

